Final results (8 fencers)

Place
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Name

ULLTJARN Louise
RENDA Eden Rose
LODERUP Natalia
NILSSON Malin
NYGARDS-EKBERG Liv
LUNDSTROM Zoe
SVENSSON Ella
LUNDBERG Sofia
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Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

UF UPPSALA

SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

DIF STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

8 fencers

Poules round 1:

8 fencers
1 poules
8 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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Initial ranking (8 fencers)

Ranking

A

Name

ULLTJARN Louise
RENDA Eden Rose
LODERUP Natalia
NILSSON Malin
NYGARDS-EKBERG Liv
LUNDSTROM Zoe
SVENSSON Ella
LUNDBERG Sofia
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Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

UF UPPSALA

SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

DIF STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1 27.11.2021 Piste number 12
Referee

LODERUP Natalia SIF NACKA
NYGARDS-EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA
NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA
LUNDSTROM Zoe FFF STOCKHOLM
SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM
RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM
ULLTJARN Louise LFK LINKOPING
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VIM

0.571
0.428
0.714
0.285
0.142
0.142
0.714
1.000

HS-HR HS
4 28
12
4 25
9 24
1219
16 16
5 30
25 34
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Ranking after all poule rounds (8 fencers)

Rank Name Club VIM HS-HR HS QIE
1 ULLTJARN Louise LFK LINKOPING 1.000 25 34 qualified
2 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.714 5 30 qualified
3 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.714 4 25 qualified
4 LODERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.571 4 28  qualified
5 NYGARDS-EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.428 -1 22 qualified
6 LUNDSTROM Zoe FFF STOCKHOLM 0.285 -9 24 qualified
7 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0142 -12 19  qualified
8 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 0142 -16 16  qualified



Table of 8

ULLTJARN Louise

LFK LINKOPING

LUNDBERG Sofia
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Semi-finals

ULLTJARN Louise

DIF STOCKHOLM

NYGARDS-EKBERG Liv

SIF NACKA

LODERUP Natalia

15/4

LODERUP Natalia

Final

ULLTJARN Louise

15/8

SIF NACKA

NILSSON Malin

UF UPPSALA NILSSON Malin
LUNDSTROM Zoe 15/8

FFF STOCKHOLM

SVENSSON Ella

SIF NACKA

RENDA Eden Rose

RENDA Eden Rose

15/11

ULLTJARN Louise

15/13

RENDA Eden Rose

FFF STOCKHOLM

15/3

15/10
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category  Poules Matches  Q-Finals  Finals



